Variable speed drives
Altivar 21
Stimulate your HVAC
solutions!
For 3-phase asynchronous motors from 0,75 to 75 kW
Thanks to this new range of drives specifically for HVAC applications, you
can focus on the essentials and avoid the superfluous:
Economical, it is specially designed to optimise your needs. IP54 product

)
100
80
60
40
20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Traditional solution
V/F law
Energy saving law
Fan charasteristic
Selection guide
kW HP UL Type 1 / IP20
Motor
power
0,75 1 ATV21H075M3X 107 143 150
1,5 2 ATV21HU15M3X 107 143 150
2,2 3 ATV21HU22M3X 107 143 150
3 - ATV21HU30M3X 142 184 150
4 5 ATV21HU40M3X 142 184 150
5,5 7,5 ATV21HU55M3X 180 232 170
7,5 10 ATV21HU75M3X 180 232 170
11 15 ATV21HD11M3X 245 329,5 190
15 20 ATV21HD15M3X 245 329,5 190
18,5 25 ATV21HD18M3X 245 329,5 190
22 30 ATV21HD22M3X 240 420 210
30 40 ATV21HD30M3X 320 630 290
3-phase
from 200V to 240V
Dimensions (mm)
L H P
kW HP UL Type 1 / IP20
Motor
power
0,75 1 ATV21H075N4 107 143 150
1,5 2 ATV21HU15N4 107 143 150
2,2 3 ATV21HU22N4 107 143 150
3 3 ATV21HU30N4 142 184 150
4 5 ATV21HU40N4 142 184 150
5,5 7,5 ATV21HU55N4 142 184 150
7,5 10 ATV21HU75N4 180 232 170
11 15 ATV21HD11N4 180 232 170
15 20 ATV21HD15N4 245 329,5 190
18,5 25 ATV21HD18N4 245 329,5 190
22 30 ATV21HD22N4 240 420 210
30 40 ATV21HD30N4 240 420 210
37 50 ATV21HD37N4 240 550 244
45 60 ATV21HD45N4 240 550 244
55 75 ATV21HD55N4 320 630 290
75 100 ATV21HD75N4 320 630 290
3-phase
from 380V to 480V
Dimensions (mm)
L H P
Selection guide
kW HP UL Type 1 / IP54
Motor
power
0,75 1 ATV21W075N4 (1) 215 297 192
1,5 2 ATV21WU15N4 (1) 215 297 192
2,2 3 ATV21WU22N4 (1) 230 340 208
3 - ATV21WU30N4 (1) 230 340 208
4 5 ATV21WU40N4 (1) 230 340 208
5,5 7,5 ATV21WU55N4 (1) 230 340 208
7,5 10 ATV21WU75N4 (1) 230 340 208
11 15 ATV21WD11N4 (1) 290 560 315
15 20 ATV21WD15N4 (1) 290 560 315
18,5 25 ATV21WD18N4 (1) 310 665 315
22 30 ATV21WD22N4 (1) 284 720 315
30 40 ATV21WD30N4 (1) 284 720 315
37 50 ATV21WD37N4 (1) 284 880 343
45 60 ATV21WD45N4 (1) 284 880 343
55 75 ATV21WD55N4 (1) 362 1000 364
75 100 ATV21WD75N4 (1) 362 1000 364
3-phase
from 380V to 480V
Dimensions (mm)
L H P